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BUDS - BUCS Dryslope Championships 2019
Female Giant Slalom

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
REFEREE SPEED, Craig (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE QUAILE, Shell (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Midlothian Snowsports Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION DRY

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MCKELVIE, Nick (IRL)
- A - HAY, Adam (GBR) - B - DENZIEL, WIll (GBR)

GATES
DIRECTIONS
STARTING TIME 10:00

WEATHER : Scottish SNOW : Plastic TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Tag HeuerTag HeuerVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

09/11/2019  /  Hillend, Edinburgh (GBR)  /  BUCS GBR.6024  /  09/11/2019 at 16:57  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Name Club Time Gap

1 432 Nicole Ritchie University of Stirling 26.07

2 791 Clarke Jemma University of St Andrews 28.32 2.25

3 430 Alicja Krahelski University of Sheffield 29.26 3.19

4 415 Hannah Gray University of Edinburgh 29.59 3.52

5 431 Helena Newboult University of Edinburgh 30.68 4.61

6 416 Cerys Gorringe University of Edinburgh 30.72 4.65

7 313 Rachel Symons University of Leeds 31.95 5.88

8 219 Audrey Heriz-Smith University of St Andrews 32.08 6.01

9 405 Alice MacAulay University of Edinburgh 32.17 6.10

10 427 Charlie Hilliard University of Edinburgh 32.50 6.43

11 414 Alice McIeish University of Surrey 32.61 6.54

12 319 Kirsty Guest Newcastle University 32.86 6.79

13 931 Antonia Durant University of Birmingham 32.91 6.84

14 369 Yasmin Cooper University of Bath 33.11 7.04

15 160 Zofia Wootliff University of Edinburgh 33.19 7.12

16 337 Hattie Patton University of Bristol 33.53 7.46

17 357 India Palmer-Tomkinson Durham University 33.77 7.70

18 420 Elle Ayton University of Bath 33.80 7.73

19 385 Meghan Davis University of Glasgow 34.10 8.03

19 153 Rebecca Christopher University of Edinburgh 34.10 8.03

21 419 Alannah Smillie Nottingham Trent University 34.39 8.32

22 426 Danica Moore University of Sheffield 34.61 8.54

23 11 Mia Cole Manchester Metropolitan Univer 35.13 9.06

24 412 Sim Gillian University of Glasgow 35.20 9.13

25 402 Georgia Tinson Loughborough University 35.54 9.47

26 406 Danielle Hawkins University of Nottingham 35.55 9.48

27 418 Callie Rendell Newcastle University 35.56 9.49

28 391 Emma Huntley University of Surrey 35.64 9.57

29 336 Anna Meyler University of Bristol 35.74 9.67

30 112 Isadora Morgan University College London 35.91 9.84

31 401 Anna Suzuki University of Manchester 36.06 9.99

32 102 Isobel Trew Loughborough University 36.09 10.02

33 429 Georgina Hinton Hinton University of 36.11 10.04

34 364 Sacha Nokes Durham University 36.19 10.12

35 932 Boty Carys University of Birmingham 36.26 10.19

36 111 Iola Hughes University College London 36.47 10.40

37 417 Sophie Stammers University of West 36.98 10.91

38 373 Elise Clark University of Dundee 37.04 10.97
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REFEREE SPEED, Craig (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE QUAILE, Shell (GBR)
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COURSE Midlothian Snowsports Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
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- A - HAY, Adam (GBR) - B - DENZIEL, WIll (GBR)
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BUDS - BUCS Dryslope Championships 2019

Female Giant Slalom

Official ranking

Tag HeuerTag HeuerVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

09/11/2019  /  Hillend, Edinburgh (GBR)  /  BUCS GBR.6024  /  09/11/2019 at 16:57  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Name Club Time Gap

39 339 Emma Linden University of Bristol 37.13 11.06

40 338 Lily Hawkes University of Bristol 37.18 11.11

41 320 Sobrepera Marti Asia University of Southampton 37.47 11.40

42 234 Avery Reynolds University of St 37.81 11.74

43 51 Malgorzata Goli Queen Mary University 37.82 11.75

44 408 Lara Aldridge University of Bristol 37.94 11.87

45 407 Weir Emer Weir University of Leeds 38.30 12.23

46 394 Fiona Tonry University of Surrey 38.45 12.38

47 393 Natasha Kingdon University of Surrey 38.57 12.50

48 340 Emily Travers University of Bristol 38.88 12.81

49 410 Annabelle Wright University of Salford 39.00 12.93

50 396 Nina Blanchin University of Kent 39.10 13.03

51 100 Iona Williams University of Manchester 39.15 13.08

52 392 Elle Moriarty University of Surrey 39.41 13.34

53 119 Victoria Maguire University College London 39.46 13.39

54 921 Katie Vickers Exeter University 39.48 13.41

55 304 Alys Smith University of West England 39.63 13.56

56 175 Emma Cheetham University of Edinburgh 39.70 13.63

57 200 Louise Robilliard Bangor University 39.82 13.75

58 249 Kirsty Mullan Heriot-Watt University 40.51 14.44

59 341 Kallie Botha University of Bristol 40.62 14.55

60 164 Alexandra Hladio University of Edinburgh 40.64 14.57

61 362 Laura Wilson Elizabeth Durham University 40.69 14.62

62 383 Rebecca Steel University of Glasgow 40.80 14.73

63 163 Abigail Adams University of Edinburgh 40.85 14.78

64 17 Xenia Sawkulcz Manchester Metropolitan Univer 41.51 15.44

65 351 Ella Hoskings University of East Anglia 41.62 15.55

66 387 Chloe Dunsire University of Glasgow 41.68 15.61

67 300 Sophie Blake University of West England 41.71 15.64

68 208 Georgina Crosbie University of Birmingham 42.05 15.98

69 105 Agnieszka Polak University College London 42.30 16.23

70 235 Molin Dal Lara University of St 42.40 16.33

71 104 Louisa Briggs Loughborough University 43.13 17.06

72 307 Clare Southon University of West 43.23 17.16

73 922 Zoe Palmer Exeter University 43.30 17.23

74 389 Lucy Aitken University of Glasgow 43.74 17.67

75 215 Sophie Twine University of Birmingham 43.90 17.83

76 368 Ruth Goldacre University of Salford 43.91 17.84

77 302 Chloe Boxer University of West 44.20 18.13

78 317 Scarlet Storr Storr University of 44.29 18.22

79 377 Rachel Fleming University of Dundee 44.80 18.73

80 197 Caitlin Leece Bangor University 44.84 18.77

81 342 Jessica Middleton University of Bristol 46.29 20.22

82 848 Jemima Meyer University of Birmingham 46.50 20.43

83 243 Katie Harvey University of St 46.68 20.61

84 371 Olivia Wiseman University of Bath 46.72 20.65

85 306 Philippa Cairns University of West 47.27 21.20

86 167 Hollie Marks University of Edinburgh 47.90 21.83

87 378 Rosslyn Kerr University of Dundee 48.54 22.47

88 359 Freya Taylor Durham University 49.00 22.93

89 345 Esme O'Grady University of Bristol 55.66 29.59

90 91 Emma Winder University of Aberdeen 56.42 30.35

91 58 Freya Bowker-Howell University of Sheffield 1:36.93 1:10.86
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BUDS - BUCS Dryslope Championships 2019

Female Giant Slalom

Official ranking

Tag HeuerTag HeuerVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

09/11/2019  /  Hillend, Edinburgh (GBR)  /  BUCS GBR.6024  /  09/11/2019 at 16:57  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Name Club Time Gap

Did Not Start (16)

2 Megan Whitmarsh-Ali University of Kent

41 Olivia Boswell Leeds Beckett University

44 Marianne Hutchinson Leeds Beckett University

53 Zuzanna Ewa Queen Mary University

173 Donya Shavarini University of Edinburgh

204 Robyn Marment University of Nottingham

206 Kate Breen University of Nottingham

207 Emily Atkinson University of Birmingham

233 Paula Plechschmidt University of St Andrews

305 Harriet Sanderson University of West England

315 Grace Storr Storr University of Leeds

321 Meave Park University of Stirling

322 Lindsay Sword University of Stirling

324 Caitlin Mitchell University of Stirling

326 Isabel Hegeri University of Stirling

333 Rowan Bruce University of Stirling

Did Not Finish (4)

106 Camilla Lozinska-Brown University College London

157 Katie Bibby University of Edinburgh

366 Stefanella Julius Durham University

404 Kathleen Ray Edinburgh Napier University
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BUDS - BUCS Dryslope Championships 2019
Female Slalom RESULTS

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
REFEREE SPEED, Craig (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE QUAILE, Shell (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Midlothian Snowsports Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION DRY

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HENDERSON, Callum (IRL)
- A - HAY, Adam (GBR)

MCKELVEY, Nick (GBR)
- A - HAY, Adam (GBR)

GATES 21 20
DIRECTIONS 23 20
STARTING TIME 10:00 16:30

WEATHER : Scottish SNOW : Plastic TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Tag HeuerTag HeuerVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

08/11/2019  /  Hillend, Edinburgh (GBR)  /  BUCS GBR.6024  /  08/11/2019 at 20:54  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 432 30767 Ritchie Nicole 19.41 22.74 42.15

2 430 18318 Krahelski Alicja 20.89 25.65 46.54 4.39

3 415 31239 Gray Hannah 22.12 24.64 46.76 4.61

4 405 14994 MacAulay Alice 21.79 26.20 47.99 5.84

5 427 22302 Hilliard Charlie 22.20 25.95 48.15 6.00

6 416 41910 Gorringe Cerys 22.17 26.31 48.48 6.33

7 426 21357 Moore Danica 22.86 28.13 50.99 8.84

8 414 22536 McIeish Alice 23.29 28.91 52.20 10.05

9 11 Cole Mia 24.48 28.66 53.14 10.99

10 406 Hawkins Danielle 23.66 29.72 53.38 11.23

11 411 31207 Rasmusen Vicky 25.00 28.45 53.45 11.30

12 336 22161 Meyler Anna 24.59 29.51 54.10 11.95

13 364 Nokes Sacha 24.38 29.88 54.26 12.11

14 408 Aldridge Lara 24.14 30.17 54.31 12.16

15 395 Hawkins Zara 24.30 30.13 54.43 12.28

16 931 Durant Antonia 24.48 30.79 55.27 13.12

17 397 Bruce Emma 25.47 30.19 55.66 13.51

18 401 Suzuki Anna 25.44 30.95 56.39 14.24

19 106 Lozinska-Brown Camilla 25.78 30.74 56.52 14.37

20 404 Ray Kathleen 25.47 31.28 56.75 14.60

21 922 Palmer Zoe 28.09 28.80 56.89 14.74

22 160 Wootliff Zofia 26.46 31.81 58.27 16.12

23 339 Linden Emma 27.55 31.31 58.86 16.71

24 921 Vickers Katie 27.14 32.44 59.58 17.43

25 391 Huntley Emma 25.99 33.65 59.64 17.49

26 189 Baumbach Jasmine 27.24 33.09 1:00.33 18.18

27 383 Steel Rebecca 27.61 32.86 1:00.47 18.32

28 102 20644 Trew Isobel 22.98 37.71 1:00.69 18.54

29 233 Plechschmidt Paula 24.75 41.87 1:06.62 24.47

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (6)

18 Novice Corlett Anna

82 Beange Bonny

94 Davies Angharad

132 31173 Scott Lucy

158 Gunn Annabel

933 Hawkins Lily
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BUDS - BUCS Dryslope Championships 2019

Female Slalom RESULTS

Official ranking

Tag HeuerTag HeuerVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

08/11/2019  /  Hillend, Edinburgh (GBR)  /  BUCS GBR.6024  /  08/11/2019 at 20:54  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Disqualified - Run 1 (53)

10 de Vanney Rebecca

80 Baker Elizabeth

84 York Andrea

86 Papa Elsa

107 Lysyakova Daria

110 Sepetkova Debora

113 Modiano Jasmine

117 Hockenhull Sophie

118 Spasojevic Tara

121 David Beth

125 Menzies Orla

129 Druga Teodora

135 Duncan Anna

152 31478 Latto Rosie

159 Clark Lucy

168 Longbon Katja

177 Wallace Oliva

181 Hambrook Alexandra

187 Eckley Sophie

191 Gooch Lucie

194 Cromie Ella

202 Swash Rachael

230 Amodei Amelia

236 Noren Hanna

237 Thistlewaite Ainsley

238 Staby Kerstin

244 Banaszak Barbara

246 Taylor Isolde

248 Williams Malini

303 Durham Rosie

334 Odberg Erika

335 Walsh Madeline

337 Patton Harriet

343 Lucey Olivia

344 Nason Kitty

346 Jones Stella

347 Szvercsak Andrea

350 Evans Liv

352 Rosier-Kenley Bethany

353 Osgood Sarah

356 Neidhardt Dada

360 Horton Isabel

365 Phelan Beth

367 Taylor Rose

372 McCollum Ann

376 Walker Lindsey

398 Side Joely

403 Chapman Hannah

407 Weir Emer Weir

409 Payne Charlotte

791 31335 Clarke Jemma



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
REFEREE SPEED, Craig (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE QUAILE, Shell (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Midlothian Snowsports Centre
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HOMOLOGATION DRY

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
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HENDERSON, Callum (IRL)
- A - HAY, Adam (GBR)

MCKELVEY, Nick (GBR)
- A - HAY, Adam (GBR)
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BUDS - BUCS Dryslope Championships 2019

Female Slalom RESULTS

Official ranking

Tag HeuerTag HeuerVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

08/11/2019  /  Hillend, Edinburgh (GBR)  /  BUCS GBR.6024  /  08/11/2019 at 20:54  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

854 Madslien Johanna

924 Henderson Anna

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

219 Heriz-Smith Audrey 22.22

313 19623 Symons Rachel Symons 21.45

319 30920 Guest Kirsty 22.20

419 37213 Smillie Alannah 24.71

429 20789 Hinton Georgina Hinton 24.08

431 20696 Newboult Helena 21.83

Disqualified - Run 2 (22)

41 Boswell Olivia 25.21

111 Hughes Iola 27.20

112 Morgan Isadora 26.42

153 Christopher Rebecca 22.99

204 Marment Robyn 21.03

206 22144 Breen Kate 23.96

235 Dal Molin Lara 28.33

320 Marti Sobrepera Asia 27.21

338 Hawkes Lily 27.43

351 Hoskings Ella 27.93

357 Palmer-Tomkinson India 26.89

368 Goldacre Ruth 27.94

369 Cooper Yasmin 22.12

373 Clark Elise 27.77

385 Davis Meghan 25.82

393 Kingdon Natasha 26.06

402 Tinson Georgia 24.40

410 Wright Annabelle 26.86

412 Sim Gillian 24.76

418 22792 Rendell Callie 25.77

420 23224 Ayton Elle 21.97

932 Boty Carys 28.00
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BUDS - BUCS Dryslope Championships 2019
Male Giant Slalom

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
REFEREE SPEED, Craig (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE QUAILE, Shell (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Midlothian Snowsports Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION DRY

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MCKELVIE, Nick (IRL)
- A - HAY, Adam (GBR) - B - DENZIEL, WIll (GBR)
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STARTING TIME 10:00

WEATHER : Scottish SNOW : Plastic TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Tag HeuerTag HeuerVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

09/11/2019  /  Hillend, Edinburgh (GBR)  /  BUCS GBR.6024  /  10/11/2019 at 15:17  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Name Club Time Gap

1 735 Krahelski Oliver University of Edinburgh 25.21

2 514 Henderson Paul Edinburgh Napier University 25.72 0.51

3 766 Waitt Stuart University of Dundee 25.75 0.54

4 726 Cowan Kyle Glasgow Caledonian University 25.98 0.77

5 771 Greenshields Andrew University of Glasgow 26.04 0.83

6 773 Carson Sam Loughborough University 26.12 0.91

7 739 Gibson Cameron University of St Andrews 26.46 1.25

8 775 Waitt Scott University of Glasgow 26.53 1.32

9 770 Shepherd Calum Heriot-Watt University 29.06 3.85

10 767 Wood Edmund 29.14 3.93

11 772 Nesbitt Kieran University of Strathclyde 29.41 4.20

12 752 Johns Owen Loughborough University 29.57 4.36

13 926 Macpherson Stuart University of Glasgow 29.66 4.45

14 765 Hughes Thomas Loughborough University 30.04 4.83

15 764 Simpson Andrew Heriot-Watt University 30.65 5.44

16 730 Jack Simpson University of Manchester 30.75 5.54

17 728 Sandland Alasdair University of Sheffield 30.76 5.55

18 734 Rofe Thomas Edinburgh Napier University 30.88 5.67

19 507 Ross Harry University of Strathclyde 31.36 6.15

20 480 Menendez Carcedo Miguel University College 31.58 6.37

21 719 Duffy Camran University of Surrey 31.65 6.44

22 683 Collingbourne Zac University of Bath 31.85 6.64

23 715 Boxall Callum University of Glasgow 32.12 6.91

24 673 Vickers Charles Durham University 24.04 32.31 7.10

25 736 James Levene University of Plymouth 32.32 7.11

26 756 Sion Bingham University of Strathclyde 32.44 7.23

27 520 Thompson Bruno University of Edinburgh 32.53 7.32

28 524 Temple Max University of Edinburgh 32.62 7.41

29 610 Lee Dexter University of Exeter 32.65 7.44

30 741 Hutchison Jonathan University of Leeds 32.77 7.56

31 638 Shemmans Jake University of Bristol 32.87 7.66

32 744 Richmond Henry University of Bristol 32.92 7.71

33 710 Crook Andrew University of Glasgow 32.93 7.72

34 642 Melville Kaelan University of Bristol 32.96 7.75

35 761 McRobb Cameron Heriot-Watt University 33.23 8.02

36 639 Frost Josh University of Bristol 33.27 8.06

37 720 Dean Oli University of Surrey 33.31 8.10

38 699 Morrison Jack University of Dundee 33.40 8.19
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TECHNICAL DELEGATE
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BUDS - BUCS Dryslope Championships 2019

Male Giant Slalom

Official ranking

Tag HeuerTag HeuerVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

09/11/2019  /  Hillend, Edinburgh (GBR)  /  BUCS GBR.6024  /  10/11/2019 at 15:17  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Name Club Time Gap

39 747 Ridgway William University of Bath 33.53 8.32

40 584 Husson Francois University of St Andrews 33.63 8.42

41 574 Gan Jonny Nottingham Trent University 33.68 8.47

42 512 Alexander Hamish Edinburgh Napier University 33.86 8.65

43 745 Giorgos Kakkouras University of East Anglia 33.93 8.72

44 621 Luck Benjamin University of Southampton 34.04 8.83

45 612 Kirwin Oli University of Exeter 34.11 8.90

46 709 Watson Jack University of Glasgow 34.15 8.94

47 740 Richardson Paul University of Liverpool 34.45 9.24

48 462 Brooks Seb University of Manchester 34.58 9.37

49 776 Howe Charlie University of East Anglia 34.88 9.67

50 729 Ward Dom University of York 34.95 9.74

51 585 Debicki Ignacy University of St 35.03 9.82

52 525 Taylor Cosmo University of Edinburgh 35.12 9.91

53 643 Rayner Archie University of Bristol 35.15 9.94

54 527 Triay Alejandro University of Edinburgh 35.23 10.02

55 624 Finch Will University of Southampton 35.25 10.04

56 641 Barron Jack University of Bristol 35.54 10.33

57 555 Burnett Thomas Bangor University 25.8 35.64 10.43

58 640 Nokes Benjamin University of Bristol 35.71 10.50

59 484 Dooley Thomas University College London 35.75 10.54

60 718 Pigden Sam University of Glasgow 36.15 10.94

61 909 Ray Johnny University of Stirling 36.17 10.96

62 711 Adlington Ben University of Glasgow 36.20 10.99

63 753 Ollie Ballie Strathclyde 36.24 11.03

64 487 May Nathan University of Swansea 36.31 11.10

65 751 Emsley Jack University of York 36.47 11.26

66 475 Grover-Thomas Finley University College London 36.78 11.57

67 749 James Hodge University of Surrey 36.92 11.71

68 684 Roux de Bezieux Theo University of 36.93 11.72

69 895 Leva Riccardo William University of 37.02 11.81

70 647 Morris Guy University of Bristol 37.06 11.85

71 894 Miller Madoc University of Bristol 37.14 11.93

71 461 Fenton Josh University of Manchester 37.14 11.93

73 488 Seward Zach University of Swansea 37.25 12.04

74 600 Holmes Olly University of Liverpool 37.29 12.08

75 923 Baillie Gregory Heriot-Watt University 37.91 12.70

75 688 O'Reilly Jerome University of Bath 37.91 12.70

77 523 Hetherton Freddie University of Edinburgh 38.09 12.88

78 580 Stavropoulos George University of St Andrews 38.32 13.11

79 578 Robertson Adam University of St Andrews 38.40 13.19

80 733 Brown Jamie University of Strathclyde 38.58 13.37

81 651 Rees Oliver University of Bristol 38.77 13.56

82 886 Whitworth Harry University of Edinburgh 38.83 13.62

83 521 Sime James University of Edinburgh 39.06 13.85

84 450 Bond Marcus University of Cardiff 39.42 14.21

85 476 Kapusniak Kacper University College London 39.45 14.24

86 687 Palmer Charlie University of Bath 39.69 14.48

87 562 McShane Alex University of Nottingham 39.72 14.51

88 607 Beckett Sam University of Leeds 39.95 14.74

89 717 Gartside Michael University of Glasgow 40.01 14.80

90 474 Kendal Calum University College London 40.30 15.09

91 489 Blackhurst Josh University of Swansea 40.32 15.11
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REFEREE SPEED, Craig (GBR)
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BUDS - BUCS Dryslope Championships 2019

Male Giant Slalom

Official ranking

Tag HeuerTag HeuerVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

09/11/2019  /  Hillend, Edinburgh (GBR)  /  BUCS GBR.6024  /  10/11/2019 at 15:17  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Name Club Time Gap

92 721 Creasy Stevie University of Surrey 40.69 15.48

93 712 Clarkson Lewis University of Glasgow 40.75 15.54

94 540 Stephen Marcou George University of Plymouth 40.85 15.64

95 567 Nicholas Kristian University of Birmingham 40.86 15.65

96 634 Soppitt Andrew University of Stirling 41.13 15.92

97 609 Zarandi Alex University of Leeds 41.49 16.28

98 478 Cross Matthew University College London 41.54 16.33

99 588 McEneany Calder University of St Andrews 41.91 16.70

100 570 Gann Brendan University of Birmingham 42.39 17.18

101 655 Berthoud George University of Bristol 42.53 17.32

102 598 Harris Alastair University of West England 43.00 17.79

103 689 Watson Edward University of Bath 43.57 18.36

104 700 MacKenzie Lachlan University of Dundee 43.77 18.56

105 743 Hayden Emmett-Bird Wrexham Glyndwr University 43.83 18.62

106 649 Evans Elliot University of Bristol 44.08 18.87

107 456 Jarvis Euan University of Aberdeen 46.10 20.89

108 538 Weeks Luke University of Plymouth 47.25 22.04

109 511 MacLean Jack University of Strathclyde 51.56 26.35

Did Not Finish (8)

481 Wang Mo University College London

566 Walton Jack University of Birmingham

593 Nevill Gibson Imperial College

594 Rasmusen Erik Heriot-Watt University

648 Gunn Lochlan University of Bristol

682 Reed Lewis University of Bath

738 Ward Luca University of Portsmouth

760 Lumbard Oliver Loughborough University

Disqualified (2)

516 Ross Lyle University of Edinburgh

813 Maunder Charlie Durham University
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BUDS - BUCS Dryslope Championships 2019
Male Slalom RESULTS

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
REFEREE SPEED, Craig (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE QUAILE, Shell (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Midlothian Snowsports Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION DRY

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HENDERSON, Callum (IRL)
- A - HAY, Adam (GBR)

MCKELVEY, Nick (GBR)
- A - HAY, Adam (GBR)

GATES 21 20
DIRECTIONS 23 20
STARTING TIME 10:00 16:30

WEATHER : Scottish SNOW : Plastic TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Tag HeuerTag HeuerVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

08/11/2019  /  Hillend, Edinburgh (GBR)  /  BUCS GBR.6024  /  08/11/2019 at 20:53  /  Page 1/6

Rank Bib. Code Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 735 18317 Krahelski Oliver 17.49 21.14 38.63

2 516 Ross Lyle 19.09 21.49 40.58 1.95

3 771 31102 Greenshields Andrew 19.05 22.24 41.29 2.66

4 775 221401 Waitt Scott 19.01 22.78 41.79 3.16

5 766 31125 Waitt Stuart 19.46 22.87 42.33 3.70

6 774 23185 Steward Oliver 18.75 23.97 42.72 4.09

7 739 Gibson Cameron 20.21 23.93 44.14 5.51

8 734 Rofe Thomas 20.34 24.29 44.63 6.00

9 744 Richmond Henry 20.89 24.03 44.92 6.29

10 764 31201 Simpson Andrew 20.88 24.25 45.13 6.50

11 761 31202 McRobb Cameron 20.71 24.78 45.49 6.86

12 594 Rasmusen Erik 20.85 25.02 45.87 7.24

13 512 Alexander Hamish 21.56 24.92 46.48 7.85

14 752 19095 Johns Owen 21.48 25.25 46.73 8.10

15 638 21632 Shemmans Jake 21.14 26.08 47.22 8.59

16 926 Macpherson Stuart 20.74 26.65 47.39 8.76

17 639 Frost Josh 22.90 25.28 48.18 9.55

18 610 Lee Dexter 22.38 26.50 48.88 10.25

19 765 23122 Hughes Thomas 23.61 25.63 49.24 10.61

20 740 Richardson Paul 23.16 26.66 49.82 11.19

21 574 Gan Jonny 23.39 26.95 50.34 11.71

22 648 Gunn Lochlan 22.60 27.86 50.46 11.83

23 923 Baillie Gregory 23.44 27.60 51.04 12.41

24 475 Grover-Thomas Finley 23.21 28.12 51.33 12.70

25 524 Temple Max 23.31 28.11 51.42 12.79

26 684 Roux de Bezieux Theo 23.49 28.58 52.07 13.44

27 738 Ward Luca 23.50 28.62 52.12 13.49

28 747 Ridgway William 24.20 28.06 52.26 13.63

29 731 Beer Lawrence 23.86 28.53 52.39 13.76

30 525 Taylor Cosmo 24.25 28.47 52.72 14.09

31 520 Thompson Bruno 23.23 29.58 52.81 14.18

32 621 Luck Benjamin 23.67 29.74 53.41 14.78

33 658 Rattigan Alex 24.11 30.64 54.75 16.12

34 642 Melville Kaelan 22.71 33.13 55.84 17.21

35 563 King Adam 24.02 32.15 56.17 17.54

36 732 McNab Jed 22.55 38.12 1:00.67 22.04
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Rank Bib. Code Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did not Qualify - Run 2 (102)

715 Boxall Callum 24.39

683 Collingbourne Zac 24.40

729 Ward Dom 24.49

711 Adlington Ben 24.53

643 Rayner Archie 24.56

760 25813 Lumbard Oliver 24.85

584 Husson Francois 24.86

499 Budge Alexander 24.99

741 Hutchison Jonathan 25.04

437 Murphy Rhys 25.38

463 Loydall Stefan 25.47

699 Morrison Jack 25.79

555 Burnett Thomas 25.80

580 Stavropoulos George 25.86

647 Morris Guy 25.93

470 Rossi Paolo 26.03

567 Nicholas Kristian 26.17

640 Nokes Benjamin 26.23

485 Llewellyn-Jones Owen 26.23

894 Miller Madoc 26.51

462 Brooks Seb 26.53

751 24557 Emsley Jack 26.63

612 Kirwin Oli 26.67

712 Clarkson Lewis 26.84

720 Dean Oli 26.93

585 Debicki Ignacy 26.94

562 McShane Alex 27.03

487 May Nathan 27.03

461 Fenton Josh 27.28

641 Barron Jack 27.55

451 Morgan Sam 27.55

700 MacKenzie Lachlan 27.67

527 Triay Alejandro 27.85

651 Rees Oliver 27.89

656 Roberts Jack 27.95

618 Illingworth Tom 28.02

721 Creasy Stevie 28.19

593 Nevill Gibson 28.20

718 Pigden Sam 28.30

523 Hetherton Freddie 28.30

566 Walton Jack 28.39

450 Bond Marcus 28.56

688 O'Reilly Jerome 28.57

649 Evans Elliot 28.64

577 Davison Chris 28.81

495 Arnous Karim 28.85

634 Soppitt Andrew 28.86

717 Gartside Michael 28.87

484 Dooley Thomas 28.89

895 Leva Riccardo William 29.44

886 Whitworth Harry 29.55
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Rank Bib. Code Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

813 Maunder Charlie 29.67

480 Menendez Carcedo Miguel 29.67

773 21107 Carson Sam 30.06

488 Seward Zach 30.17

748 Brady Danny 30.18

693 Mason Jake 30.26

588 McEneany Calder 30.26

687 Palmer Charlie 30.65

655 Berthoud George 30.91

489 Blackhurst Josh 30.91

456 Jarvis Euan 30.95

689 Watson Edward 31.02

521 Sime James 31.03

694 Heron Charlie 31.15

474 Kendal Calum 31.19

607 Beckett Sam 31.25

570 Gann Brendan 31.27

481 Wang Mo 31.52

540 Stephen Marcou George 31.55

695 Aries Stephane 32.27

727 Forster William 32.43

928 Angus Macdowall 32.62

476 Kapusniak Kacper 32.86

692 Barry Sol 33.15

538 Weeks Luke 33.16

598 Harris Alastair 33.61

609 Zarandi Alex 33.78

511 MacLean Jack 34.03

478 Cross Matthew 34.30

597 Trusler Max 34.60

703 Person Nils 34.89

556 Richmond Dominic 34.91

603 22164 Longstaff Michael 35.31

661 Pettigrew Kyle 35.63

503 Green Darren 36.14

471 Ridley Adrian 36.22

633 Wallace Rory 36.27

483 Goddard-Watts Patrick 36.28

704 McCall Ruaridh 37.00

663 Harrison Alex 37.75

536 O'Connor Samuel 37.95

605 Macarthur William 38.86

672 Graham Matthew 38.94

457 Reiskin Thomas 38.96

530 Tully Aidan 40.85

502 Walker Calum 40.87

637 van Dijk Henry 44.55

477 Shmarko Konstantin 44.72

528 Mallace Sam 46.11

681 Robinson Matthew 47.16

473 McKiernan Brendan 1:14.85
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Rank Bib. Code Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

557 Petts Max

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (14)

439 Ater Matthew

440 Latimer Oliver

442 Walsh Thomas

569 Gibbons Adam

589 Le Lannou Erwann

622 Christie Colin

623 Dyson William

628 Varenne Martin

635 MacDonald Angus

705 McCrorie Michael

730 20336 Simpson Jack

743 Emmett-Bird Hayden

767 31512 Wood Edmund

779 20673 Bannister Adam

Disqualified - Run 1 (73)

435 Fleming Matt

436 Neal Cillian

438 Williams Dafydd

441 Jones Zack

444 Pearce Max

447 Devlin Yann

448 O'Callaghan Wesley

455 Dillon Ben

458 Bayley Joshua

460 Dixon William

467 Emsley Ben

469 Evans James

472 Loud Harry

482 Koch Nikolas

486 Evans Alex

497 Ben-Shaul Daniel

500 Caldwell Fionnghal

515 Nelson Will

517 Hayward Euan

526 Robinson Alasdair

532 Neill Patrick

539 Palmer James

544 Haworth Kelan

546 Jones Ross

549 August Edward

550 Thompson Ben

565 Silkesnes Freddie

576 Colman Callum

586 Durkin John

587 Burns Will

590 Joseph Joe
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Rank Bib. Code Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

595 Forrest Scott

599 Thomas Dafydd

608 Clark Harvey

611 John Freddie

613 Noble Lloyd

615 Atherley Joe

616 Suzuki Ryo

617 Shiells Bryan

625 Harley Jake

630 Brady Jonathan

632 Close Stuart

636 Gunter Nathan

644 Temple James

664 Brunning Sam

666 Tovey Alex

667 Watmough Dylan

668 Hyde Leon

670 Taylor Lewis

675 Gibson Daniel

679 Elvidge Harry

685 Law Alex

691 Duckworth Ben

696 Park Joe

697 Lauchlan Alex

698 Langdale Harry

701 Halpin Luke

716 Clarkson Ali

722 Mota Callam

724 Tywman Edward

725 Flynn Connor

726 36750 Cowan Kyle

736 Levene James

737 Higgins Calum

745 Kakkouras Giorgos

746 Carder Jake

749 Hodge James

800 MacDonald Patrick

897 De Torres Liam Grant

904 Madslien Oscar

910 Ray Matthew

918 Jones Sam

925 Scott Euan

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (16)

507 Ross Harry 20.81

514 30388 Henderson Paul 18.05

547 Davey Joe 21.14

561 Marment Chris 19.80

578 Robertson Adam 22.87

624 Finch Will 24.28

673 Vickers Charles 24.04

682 Reed Lewis 21.28
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Rank Bib. Code Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

728 Sandland Alasdair 21.54

733 Brown Jamie 23.24

753 Baillie Oliver 22.95

758 45296 Bellman Piers 23.39

762 30931 Middleton Fraser 17.99

768 23060 Jones Brandon 20.93

772 31282 Nesbitt Kieran 20.49

776 21723 Howe Charlie 21.42

Disqualified - Run 2 (7)

555 Burnett Thomas 25.80

559 Forbes Marcus 20.70

709 Watson Jack 23.02

710 Crook Andrew 22.39

719 Duffy Camran 21.99

770 31488 Shepherd Calum 21.06

909 Ray Johnny 22.71


